

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).30744/2011

SUBHASH CHAND DHOOPER

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 31192 of 2011

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 31284 of 2011

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 12/01/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Sanjeet Trivedi, Adv.
Mr. Sumit Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Bhal Singh Malik, Adv.
Mr. Sanjai Kumar Pathak, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

SLP(C) NO.31192/2011

Deleted.

REMAINING SLPS

Oral request to condone the delay of 10 days in filing process fee is condoned in concerned SLP. Issue notice at the earliest with additional dasti service which is permitted to be served through the standing counsel.

List again on 1.3.2012.

(S.G.SHAH)
REGISTRAR